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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 603-6-04785-1 .

Account Name drifavulsznedaninann tianssudu

Branch Name TAK BR.

Currency THB

Address drnoudsenedeniacn auunmia‘lneiings 1 63 63000

|-- No Account Transaction statement --
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 603-6-02459-2

Account Name drifavouszuedvniiaen

Branch Name TAK BR.

Currency THB

Address drnoudsenedeniacn auunmia‘lneiings 1 63 63000

|-- No Account Transaction statement --
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 603-6-04915-3

Account Name drifavouszuedvniiaen

Branch Name TAK BR.

Currency THB

Address drnoudsenedeniacn auunmia‘lneiings 1 63 63000

|-- No Account Transaction statement --
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

*

Account No.
Account Name

603-6-02458-4
Aud.UszugFeninenn Wusuilszane

Branch Name TAK BR.

Currency THB

Address drnoudsenedeniacn auunmia‘lneiings 1 63 63000

Date Teller Id |[Transaction Code |Description Cheque NoJAmount |Tax [Balance |Init Br.
06/05/2021 10:28:46 {931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,542.00 .00| 25,542.00/108682
06/05/2021 11:57:05 {93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -25,542.00] .00 .00/0603
07/05/2021 10:09:00 {931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,500.00| .00| 22,500.00/108682
07/05/2021 15:56:08 (93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -22,500.00] .00 .00/0603
13/05/2021 09:49:45 [931000 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,440.00f .00] 1,440.00({108682
13/05/2021 09:49:45 [931000 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,600.00| .00| 15,040.00|108682
13/05/2021 09:49:45 |931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43,486.00{ .00| 58,526.00(108682
13/05/2021 09:49:45 |931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,513.00| .00| 82,039.00/108682
13/05/2021 09:49:45 |931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00] .00] 86,939.00/108682
13/05/2021 09:49:45 |931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00{ .00| 88,619.00({108682
13/05/2021 09:49:45 |931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,496.00] .00] 92,115.00]/108682
13/05/2021 09:49:45 |931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,232.00] .00 94,347.00{108682
13/05/2021 09:49:45 |931000 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,952.00{ .00| 96,299.00(108682
14/05/2021 09:45:54 |931003 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,300.00| .00 105,599.00{108682
14/05/2021 15:43:08 [93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -13,600.00| .00 91,999.00({0603
14/05/2021 15:44:05 [93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -43,486.00| .00 48,513.00{0603
14/05/2021 15:45:06 |93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -23,513.00] .00 25,000.00{0603
14/05/2021 15:45:07 |93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -4,900.00| .00| 20,100.00/0603
14/05/2021 15:46:06 |93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -1,680.00| .00| 18,420.00/0603
14/05/2021 15:46:08 |93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -3,496.00| .00| 14,924.00/0603
14/05/2021 15:47:05 |93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -2,232.00] .00] 12,692.00/0603
14/05/2021 15:47:06 |93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -1,952.00| .00| 10,740.00/0603
14/05/2021 15:47:06 |93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -9,300.00| .00] 1,440.00/0603
17/05/2021 03:10:44 |93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -1,440.00| .00 .00/108682
20/05/2021 10:15:20 {931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00|] .00f 3,000.00{108682
20/05/2021 10:15:20 {931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79,650.00| .00| 82,650.00/108682
25/05/2021 10:22:12 (93999 BPDWT Tak Fisheries -76,650.00| .00 6,000.00{0603
31/05/2021 16:03:01 |K19294 |PADWP 9294-10900022716302111 -6,000.00| .00 .00/0603
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 603-0-61964-0

Account Name Hunasavunis drfaoulssuedaniaan

Branch Name TAK BR.

Currency THB

Address drnoudsenedeniacn auunmia‘lneiings 1 63 63000

|-- No Account Transaction statement --
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